Siemens ACEND Series
SC-LFS-CR-N, SC-LFS-CW-N, SC-LFSS-CR-F
SC-LFSS-CW-F
Installation
A6V12744848_en--_b
09/23/2024
GENERAL
Sound Output

expense will be required to take whatever measures may be required to correct the interference.
IN NO CASE WILL SELLER’S LIABILITY EXCEED THE PURCHASE PRICE PAID FOR A PRODUCT.
ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
10
A6V12744848_en--_b 13 | 14
10 ORDER INFORMATION
Type Stock number Description
SC-LFS-CR-N S54361-F17-A1 Low Frequency Sounder (ceiling,
red)
SC-LFS-CW-N S54361-F17-A2 Low Frequency Sounder (ceiling,
white)
SC-LFSS-CR-F S54361-F23-A1 Low Frequency Sounder-Strobe
(ceiling, red, Fire)
SC-LFSS-CW-F S54361-F23-A2 Low Frequency Sounder-Strobe
(ceiling, white, Fire)
10.1 ACCESSORIES
Type Stock number Description
SCVR-SS-CR-EMG S54370-F41-A1 Decoration Cover (ceiling, red, Emergency)
SCVR-SS-CW-EMG S54370-F42-A1 Decoration Cover (ceiling, white, Emergency)
SCVR-SS-CR-ALR S54370-F45-A1 Decoration Cover (ceiling, red, Alert)
SCVR-SS-CW-ALR S54370-F46-A1 Decoration Cover (ceiling, white, Alert)
SCVR-SS-CR-AGT S54370-F49-A1 Decoration Cover (ceiling, red, Agent)
SCVR-SS-CW-AGT S54370-F50-A1 Decoration Cover (ceiling, white, Agent)
SCVR-SS-CR-HOF S54370-F62-A1 Decoration Cover (ceiling, red, HOF)
SCVR-SS-CW-HOF S54370-F53-A1 Decoration Cover (ceiling, white, HOF)
SCVR-SS-CR-BNK S54370-F56-A1 Decoration Cover (ceiling, red, Blank)
SCVR-SS-CW-BNK S54370-F57-A1 Decoration Cover (ceiling, white, Blank)
SMB-SS-CR S54370-F60-A1 Surface Mount Box (ceiling, red)
SMB-SS-CW S54370-F61-A1 Surface Mount Box (ceiling, white)
STLENS-R S54370-F17-A1 Color Lens Red
STLENS-A S54370-F17-A2 Color Lens Amber
STLENS-B S54370-F18-A1 Color Lens Blue
STLENS-G S54370-F18-A2 Color Lens Green
A6V12744848_en--_b
Issued by
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Smart Infrastructure